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

Additional large storage room – permitted approx. 384 sq ft of 

storage. Possibilities are endless: horse property, RV, build a 

home, or 2nd unit – use your imagination. City water, electric, 

and propane.  

IN ESCROW

31004 DESERT VIEW CT, MENIFEE
4 BD  l  4 BTH  l  3,600 sq ft 
Listed at $629,999

Backyard paradise in a quiet cul-de-sac pool home in the high-

ly sought after Hidden Meadows tract in Menifee. Downstairs 

master. Cooks’ kitchen with Stainless Steel appliances. Profes-

sionally landscaped and hardscaped large flat backyard with a 

double alumiwood patio cover. 30 PAID solar panels! 

IN ESCROW

46504 PRIMROSE AVE, TEMECULA
4 BD l 3 BTH l 1,924 sq ft 
Listed at $629,900 

Stunning 2-Story family home located in the highly sought-after 

community of Redhawk (SouthTemecula). Great, spacious pool 

size corner lot with a peek a boo view of golf course. Open 

floor plan. Solid hardwood flooring, custom tile, custom paint 

and neutral carpet. Cook’s kitchen with flashy granite. Backyard 

complete with a wood deck and sitting area on side of home. 

BONUS!!! Paid for Solar Panels!!!

34963 VISCARIA CT, WINCHESTER 

4 BD l 3 BTH l 2,334 sq ft 
Listed at $619,999

Stunning home with a downstairs bedroom and full bath. Beau-

tiful cook’s kitchen with flashy quartz countertops, farm sink and 

all white appliances. Rich 18-inch tile downstairs, new highend 

carpet, freshly painted, & custom window coverings. Large pool 

size landscaped backyard with alumawood patio cover with 
ceiling fans and pull-down shades. Neat fire pit and outdoor 

shed. 

30330 DEL REY RD, TEMECULA

3 BD l 2 BTH l 2,004 sq ft 
Listed at $889,000  

Completely remodeled, single story home featuring 3 bed-

rooms and 2.5 baths. This home sits on a 1/2-acre lot in the 

desirable “Meadowview” community. Custom wood laminate 

flooring and custom paint throughout. Backyard complete with 

fully covered patio and professional landscaping including: 

vinyl fencing, artificial turf, & fantastic views! 26 Paid for Solar 

Panels. 

STUNNING HOME

IN ESCROW

GORGEOUS HOME

11071 CORAL DRIVE, JURUPA VALLEY
7 BD  l  5.5 BTH  l  4,293 sq ft 
SOLD FOR $51,000 OVER ASKING PRIC
Closed at $910,000 

2 story Pulte Home located in the highly sought after “Serrano 
Ranch” Community in Jurupa Valley. This home offers 7 over-
sized bedrooms, one of which is located downstairs and is a 
suite, complete with its very own bath and family room! Large, 
spacious upstairs loft. All neutral colors, upgraded carpet, 
travertine tile, and cook’s kitchen. 16 completely paid for solar 
panels. No HOA!

CLOSED ON AUG 3, 2021

31631 CORTE PADRERA, TEMECULA	
4 BD l 3 BTH l 2,266 sq ft
CLOSED FOR $40,000 OVER ASKING PRICE! 
Closed at $740,000 

Gorgeous two story family home with 4 bedrooms and 3 full 
baths.  Upgraded wood tile flooring, custom paint, & brand 
new carpet on stairs and in upstairs bedrooms. This beauti-
ful home is located at the end of a cul-de-sac. Completely 
landscaped front and backyard! Above ground spa w/ safety 
cover. Solar system is a power purchase agreement. Low taxes. 
Low HOA.  

CLOSED ON JULY 6, 2021

33170 MCVICAR ST, WILDOMAR
4 BD  l  2 BTH  l  1,722 sq ft 
Closed at $750,000 

Private ranch style home located in the highly sought-after 

Temecula area. Boasting a spacious 1872 sqft with 3 oversized 

bedrooms and 2 full baths. This home has been completely 

remodeled. Rich vinyl plank flooring, custom paint, custom 

fireplace, and cook’s kitchen. Large, flat, pool-sized backyard 

complete with built-in BBQ. No HOA. Standard sale.

CLOSED ON JULY 23, 2021

885 CHERRY AVE, BEAUMONT	
3 BD  l  2 BTH  l  1,740 sq ft 
Listed at $475,000 

Fantastic investment opportunity in this 1 story home! 
Excellent location and zoned -RMFResidential Multi Family 
with potential to build up to 10 units on the property. Large 
flatuseable lot size of approx. 20,038 SQ FT (.46 acre). Built in 
1953, 1 story, shingle roof, 3 bedrooms, and 2 baths. Current 
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